
 
 
 
 

 List of works and other details in connection with  Notice Inviting Tender No.01/ SDO, KULI (I) SUB-DIVISION of 2016-’17 (Non- Plan ) 
Circulating vide  Memo.No. 147 ; dated 23.06.2016 

 
1) Last date of application for the Tender Paper : 04.07.2016 upto 04.00 p.m. 
2) Date of sale of Tender Paper : 05.07.2016 upto 04.00 p.m. 
3) Date and place of  Receiving of Tender Paper : 08.07.2016 upto 02.00 p.m. at the Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer, Kuli (I) Sub-Division, Kuli-Kandi, Murshidabad 
4) Date and place of Opening of Tender Paper : 08.07.2016 after 03.00 p.m. at the Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer, Kuli (I) Sub-Division, Kuli-Kandi, Murshidabad 
5) Tender accepting authority : Sub-Divisional Officer, Kuli (I) Sub-Division, Kuli -Kandi, Murshidabad. 
6) List of the works : 

 
 
 
     
 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
 Kuli Irrigation Sub-Division 

Kuli-Kandi, Murshidabad. 
 

 
 

Sl. 
No 

Name of work. 

Amount put 
to tender. 

 
 

(Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 
to be 

deposited. 
 

(Rs.) 

Time 
allowed 

for 
com-

pletion 
of 

work. 

Printed 
W.B. 

Tender 
Form No. 

a) 2911(i) 
b) 2911(ii) 
 

Cost Tender 
documents including 

cost of 
2911(i)/2911(ii) 

Contractor eligible to submit tender. 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (8) (10) 

1 

Running, Repairing and maintenance of canals 
including operation of regulator gates but excluding 
canal breach  during the period July 2016 to October 
2016 in connection with Khariff Irrigation 2016 under 
Eroali Section of Kuli (I) Sub-Division of 
Mayurakshi North Canals Division during 2016-17. 

246527.00 4931.00 
Four 

Months 
2911(ii) 

Rs.250/- + Rs.5/- = 
Rs. 255/- 

Resourceful  bonafide Contractor having 
credential for 50% for similar type of 

work in a single job for preceeding last 5 
(five) years. 

2 

Running, Repairing and maintenance of canals 
including operation of regulator gates but excluding 
canal breach  during the period July 2016 to October 
2016 in connection with Khariff Irrigation 2016 under 
Gramsalika Section of Kuli (I) Sub-Division of 
Mayurakshi North Canals Division during 2016-17. 

128036.00 2561.00 
Four 

Months 2911(ii) 
Rs.250/- + Rs.5/- = 

Rs. 255/- 

Resourceful  bonafide Contractor having 
credential for 50% for similar type of 

work in a single job for preceeding last 5 
(five) years. 


